
Notice 

This is notified for all concerned that the offline Botany practical classes will occur in accordance 

with the following routine to complete the syllabus within the summer recess: 

Day Date Semester Hons/Gen Timing Teacher 
assigned 

Tue 30/05/2023 II Hons 10:45 to 12:45 P.B. 
Tue  30/05/2023 IV Hons 10:45 to 1:45 T.G.  
Wed 31/05/2023 VI Hons 10:45 to 1:45 P.B. 
Wed 31/05/2023 II Gen 10:45 to 12:45 S.M. 
Thu 1/06/2023 VI Hons 1:45 to 4:45 C.C. 
Fri 2/06/2023 IV Hons 1:45 to 4:45 C.C. 
Sat 3/06/2023 IV Hons 11:45 to 2:45 T.G. 
Sat 3/06/2023 II Hons 10:45 to 1:45 P.B. 

Mon 5/06/2023 II Hons 2:45 to 4:45 S.M. 
Mon 5/06/2023 VI Hons 1:45 to 4:45 T.G. 
Tue 6/06/2023 II Hons 10:45 to 12:45 P.B. 
Tue  6/06/2023 IV Hons 10:45 to 1:45 T.G.  
Wed 7/06/2023 IV Hons 11:45 to 1:45 C.C. 
Wed 7/06/2023 IV Hons 1:45 to 4:45 P.B. 
Wed 7/06/2023 VI Hons 10:45 to 1:45 P.B. 
Wed 7/06/2023 II Gen 10:45 to 12:45 S.M. 
Thu 8/06/2023 IV Hons 11:45 to 2:45 P.B. 
Thu 8/06/2023 VI Hons 1:45 to 4:45 C.C. 
Fri 9/06/2023 IV Hons 1:45 to 4:45 C.C. 
Sat 10/06/2023 IV Hons 11:45 to 2:45 T.G. 
Sat 10/06/2023 II Hons 10:45 to 1:45 P.B. 

Mon 12/06/2023 II Hons 2:45 to 4:45 S.M. 
Mon 12/06/2023 VI Hons 1:45 to 4:45 T.G. 
Tue 13/06/2023 II Hons 10:45 to 12:45 P.B. 
Tue  13/06/2023 IV Hons 10:45 to 1:45 T.G.  
Wed 7/06/2023 IV Hons 10:45 to 4:45 P.B. 
Wed 14/06/2023 IV Hons 1:45 to 4:45 C.C. 
Wed 14/06/2023 II Gen 10:45 to 12:45 S.M. 
Thu 15/06/2023 IV Hons 11:45 to 2:45 P.B. 
Fri 16/06/2023 IV Hons 1:45 to 4:45 C.C. 
Sat 17/06/2023 IV Hons 11:45 to 2:45 T.G. 
Sat 17/06/2023 II Hons 10:45 to 1:45 P.B. 

Mon 19/06/2023 II Hons 2:45 to 4:45 S.M. 
Tue 20/06/2023 II Hons 10:45 to 12:45 P.B. 
Wed 21/06/2023 II Gen 10:45 to 12:45 S.M. 
Sat 24/06/2023 II Hons 10:45 to 1:45 P.B. 

Mon 26/06/2023 II Hons 2:45 to 4:45 S.M. 
Tue 27/06/2023 II Hons 10:45 to 12:45 P.B. 
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Head, Department of Botany 
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